Amount (₹ Cr) 

Tenure 

Rating* 

Previous Present Previous 
(July, 2020) Present 

Fund 
Based 60.00 65.00 Long Term 

BWR BBB+  
(Stable) 

BWR BBB+ (Stable) 
Reaffirmed  

Non Fund 
Based 616.00 811.00 Short Term 

BWR A2+ BWR A2+ 
Reaffirmed 

Total 676.00 876.00 Rs. Eight Hundred Seventy-Six Crs. Only/- 

http://www.brickworkratings.com/

Mr. Anand Rathi has five decades of experience in various fields, including capital             
market and asset-based financing. He was the president of the Bombay Stock Exchange             
during 1999-2001.

[...]

1-860-425-2742                                             media@brickworkratings.com 

Sl. 
No. 

Type of 
Facilities 

Long Term 
(Rs.Crs.) 

Short Term 
(Rs.Crs.) 

Total 
(Rs.Crs.) 

1 Overdraft 65.00 - 65.00 

2 Bank 
Guarantee 

- 810.00 811.00 

3 Proposed - 1.00 1.00 

TOTAL 65.00 811.00 876.00 

Total Rs. Eight Hundred Seventy-Six Crs. only/- 

http://www.brickworkratings.com/download/ComplexityLevels.pdf
http://www.brickworkratings.com/download/Criteria-GeneralCriteria.pdf
https://www.brickworkratings.com/download/Criteria-BanksFinancialInstitutions.pdf
mailto:Prafulkumar.d@brickworkratings.com